
MPA Adjunct/Visitors AY2013-2014

Last Name First Name Email

Weeks Gregory gweeks1022@gmail.com

Laubacher Steve sjlaubacher@gmail.com

Dzieza Larry larrysdz@comcast.net

Benally Moroni benallym@evergreen.edu mbenally@uw.edu

Baldwin Marc baldwinm@evergreen.edu

Marshall Steve steve@tsmarshallassoc.com

Serpa Jenny serpaj@evergreen.edu 

McCoy John John.McCoy@leg.wa.gov

Buxbaum Stephen buxbaums@evergreen.edu

Lidman Russ lidmanr@seattleu.edu

Peters Pam petersp@evergreen.edu

Fraser Karen Karen.Fraser@leg.wa.gov

Mucha Michael mucham@evergreen.edu

Warner Ryan ryankwarner@yahoo.com

Tucker Kris ktandrg@comcast.net

Benson Larisa Larisabenson@yahoo.com

Lardner Emily lardnere@evergreen.edu

Meyer-Knapp Helena meyerknh@evergreen.edu

O'Connor Grace gracespencer78@hotmail.com

Ward Olmstead Jan Jan.Olmstead@aihc-wa.com

Hatfield Leslie lesliehatfield@gmail.com

Faculty

Gould Amy goulda@evergreen.edu

Swetkis Doreen swetkisd@evergreen.edu

Geri Larry geril@evergreen.edu

King Cheryl kingcs@evergreen.edu

Staff

Gibbons Randee gibbonsr@evergreen.edu

Nihoa Puanani nihoap@evergreen.edu

Hays Jan haysj@evergreen.edu

Hendrix Laura hendrixl@evergreen.edu
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Teaching Fall Teaching Winter Teaching Spring Phone

1st yr Core G 1st yr Core G

1st yr Core G, elective 1st yr Core G, elective 1st yr Core G, elective

1st yr Core G, 

2nd yr Core G & T 2nd yr Core G & T capstone G 206-356-6836

2nd yr Core G, Tribal Econ 2nd yr Core G capstone G

ARM 360 413-5755 

2nd yr Core T 2nd yr Core T 970-397-9429

T Economics T Policy capstone T

elective elective elective

elective

elective

elective

elective

elective elective

elective

elective

elective

elective

elective

elective elective

elective

undergrad rotation

sabbatical in Chile

tel:206-356-6836

